
Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Team, Team, Handicapped

1 9 2,812 $800.00 Poughkeepsie, NYKingpin Rollers

2 7 2,804 $600.00 Brewster, NYCorradino Four

3 36 2,773 $500.00 Poughkeepsie, NYHubbard

4 12 2,753 $320.00 Poughkeepsie, NYSpare Bears

$2,220.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

$2,220.00Total prizes awarded in this event:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Doubles, Doubles, Handicapped

1 19 1,515 $800.00 Albany, NYQuiles, Phillip B / Ward, Charles E, III

2 23 1,494 $600.00 Wappingers Falls, NYPagan, Nicholas / Pacacha, George A, Jr

3 24 1,469 $500.00 White Plains, NYPaige, Ashleigh / Wessells, Doug V

4 9 1,468 $400.00 Poughkeepsie, NYFord, Kelly L / Ford, Edward

5 27 1,449 $290.00 Mahopac, NYSpinello, Joseph / Vallen, Jonathan W

6 3 1,406 $100.00 Patterson, NYKelly, Joan-Marie / Pacifico, Lisa

6 19 1,406 $100.00 Albany, NYMurphy, Jon / Lashlee, Samuel M

$2,790.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

$2,790.00Total prizes awarded in this event:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Singles, Singles, Handicapped

1 35 829 $400.00 Mt. Vernon, NYVanderwerff, Anthonie

2 41 817 $325.00 Middletown, NYWilliams, Marsha E

3 21 807 $300.00 Fishkill, NYMurray, Benson

4 18 758 $285.00 Poughkeepsie, NYSkapetis, Michael R

5 13 756 $260.00 Danbury, CTCiatto, Cynthia L

6 28 751 $250.00 Beacon, NYGilleo, Daniel

7 3 750 $235.00 Patterson, NYKelly, Joan-Marie

8 33 748 $215.00 Brewster, NYCarey, Sean J

9 27 745 $195.00 Mahopac, NYVallen, Jonathan W

10 9 737 $175.00 Poughkeepsie, NYDeGloria, Michael

11 19 732 $142.50 Albany, NYLashlee, Samuel M

11 4 732 $142.50 Yorktown Heights, NYCooney, Daniel G

13 3 728 $115.00 Patterson, NYPacifico, Lisa

14 36 724 $85.00 Poughkeepsie, NYHubbard, Lisa A

$3,125.00Total prizes awarded in this division:
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$3,125.00Total prizes awarded in this event:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

All Events, 9 Game Combine, Handicapped

1 36 2,249 $50.00 Poughkeepsie, NYHubbard, Lisa A

2 13 2,194 $40.00 Danbury, CTCiatto, Cynthia L

3 9 2,172 $35.00 Poughkeepsie, NYDeGloria, Michael

4 7 2,126 $30.00 Brewster, NYCorradino, Angelo

5 11 2,100 $25.00 Ridgefield, CTProscio, John W

6 9 2,094 $20.00 Poughkeepsie, NYFord, Edward

7 3 2,093 $12.50 Patterson, NYPacifico, Lisa

7 12 2,093 $12.50 Poughkeepsie, NYHo, Gloria

$225.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

$225.00Total prizes awarded in this event:

$8,360.00Total prizes awarded in this tournament:
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Team, Handicapped

Poughkeepsie, NY1 Kingpin Rollers 9 2,812

Brewster, NY2 Corradino Four 7 2,804

Poughkeepsie, NY3 Hubbard 36 2,773

Poughkeepsie, NY4 Spare Bears 12 2,753

Danbury, CT5 Last Minute Rollers 13 2,739

Wappingers Falls, NY6 Team Pachaca 23 2,716

Ridgefield, CT7 Player's Pro Shop 11 2,709

Stamford, CT8 Thirsty Bowlers 1 2,680

Beacon, NY9 Doyle Security 28 2,675

Albany, NY10 Lashlee 19 2,663

Patterson, NY11 Back @ It 3 2,633

Poughkeepsie, NY12 Jonesy's Pro Shop 26 2,424

Pleasant Valley, NY13 Paterno's Pro Shop 8 2,422

The lowest score to cash is 2753.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles, Handicapped

Albany, NY1 Quiles Phillip B.  \ Ward Charles E. III 19 1,515

Wappingers Falls, NY2 Pagan Nicholas   \ Pacacha George A. Jr 23 1,494

White Plains, NY3 Paige Ashleigh   \ Wessells Doug V. 24 1,469

Poughkeepsie, NY4 Ford Kelly L.  \ Ford Edward 9 1,468

Mahopac, NY5 Spinello Joseph   \ Vallen Jonathan W. 27 1,449

Albany, NY6 Murphy Jon   \ Lashlee Samuel M. 19 1,406

Patterson, NY6 Kelly Joan-Marie   \ Pacifico Lisa 3 1,406

Mount Sinai, NY8 Peck Timothy J.  \ Shah Johnathan M. 16 1,398

Brewster, NY9 Focarile John A.  \ Carey Sean J. 33 1,388

Beacon, NY10 Figueroa Jimmy   \ Fred Luis E. 28 1,381

Fishkill, NY11 Jordan Susan L.  \ Murray Benson 21 1,380

Poughkeepsie, NY11 Ho Gloria   \ Tran Phong H. 12 1,380

Poughkeepsie, NY13 Mclean Aushia J.  \ Arth Zachary W. 12 1,364

Southbury, CT13 Cheh Kevin M.  \ Paxinos Marinos M. 6 1,364

Ridgefield, CT15 Pruneau Pete A.  \ Santonastaso Anthony 11 1,358

Poughkeepsie, NY15 Jones Christopher W.  \ Lown Edwin N. III 26 1,358

Poughkeepsie, NY17 Skapetis James   \ Skapetis Michael R. 18 1,356

Poughkeepsie, NY18 Palomino Geraldine M.  \ Murray Heather
A.

22 1,346

Stamford, CT19 Southern Kelsey M.  \ Southern Kevin T. 1 1,345

Poughkeepsie, NY20 DeGloria Cathy   \ DeGloria Michael 9 1,335

Ridgefield, CT21 Jordan Eldwin L.  \ Proscio John W. 11 1,333

Fishkill, NY22 Simon Corinne A.  \ Simon Edward S. 32 1,332

Danbury, CT23 Ciatto Cynthia L.  \ Romanick Martin W. 13 1,329

Poughkeepsie, NY24 Hubbard Lisa A.  \ Hubbard Sean E. Sr 36 1,323

Pleasant Valley, NY25 Audia Joseph B.  \ Thomas Glenn 8 1,319

Stamford, CT26 Luciano Denise   \ Mas Angel 1 1,309

Beacon, NY26 Ceriani Michael   \ Gilleo Daniel 28 1,309
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles, Handicapped

Brewster, NY28 Corradino Angelo   \ Rinaldi David E. Jr 7 1,307

Brewster, NY29 Fontanez Ramon   \ Bellinger Ray 7 1,276

Wappingers Falls, NY30 Woodin Gary M.  \ King Christopher M. 10 1,269

Brewster, NY31 Carey Sean J.  \ Badillo Adam R. 40 1,257

Poughkeepsie, NY32 Venezia Michael G.  \ Ploschke Bill C. 26 1,236

Danbury, CT33 Alosco Tony   \ Minello Joseph R. 13 1,225

Carmel, NY34 Wargas Jessica   \ Wargas Thomas E. 34 1,224

Patterson, NY35 Herman Kim A.  \ Flynn Kim M. 3 1,211

Pleasant Valley, NY36 Bloomer C. Jeffrey   \ Lown James W. 8 1,199

Newburgh, NY37 Ferguson Eric B.  \ Curtis Gregory M. 39 1,141

The lowest score to cash is 1406.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles, Handicapped

Mt. Vernon, NY1 Vanderwerff Anthonie 35 829

Middletown, NY2 Williams Marsha E. 41 817

Fishkill, NY3 Murray Benson 21 807

Poughkeepsie, NY4 Skapetis Michael R. 18 758

Danbury, CT5 Ciatto Cynthia L. 13 756

Beacon, NY6 Gilleo Daniel 28 751

Patterson, NY7 Kelly Joan-Marie 3 750

Brewster, NY8 Carey Sean J. 33 748

Mahopac, NY9 Vallen Jonathan W. 27 745

Poughkeepsie, NY10 DeGloria Michael 9 737

Albany, NY11 Lashlee Samuel M. 19 732

Yorktown Heights, NY11 Cooney Daniel G. 4 732

Patterson, NY13 Pacifico Lisa 3 728

Poughkeepsie, NY14 Hubbard Lisa A. 36 724

Poughkeepsie, NY15 Murray Heather A. 22 718

Ridgefield, CT16 Pruneau Pete A. 11 708

Poughkeepsie, NY17 Nesbitt Selena M. 29 706

Southbury, CT18 Cheh Kevin M. 6 699

Pleasant Valley, NY19 Lown James W. 8 697

Brewster, NY20 Rinaldi David E. Jr 7 692

Fishkill, NY20 Simon Edward S. 32 692

Albany, NY22 Murphy Jon 19 688

Wappingers Falls, NY23 Woodin Gary M. 10 686

Southbury, CT24 Paxinos Marinos M. 6 683

Yorktown Heights, NY25 Centone Anthony 30 679

Poughkeepsie, NY26 Arth Zachary W. 12 678

North Salem, NY27 Nelms Tommy N. 20 676

Wappingers Falls, NY27 Pacacha George A. Jr 23 676

Stamford, CT29 Southern Kelsey M. 1 675

Carmel, NY29 Wargas Jessica 34 675

Mount Sinai, NY31 Shah Johnathan M. 16 674
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles, Handicapped

Wappingers Falls, NY32 King Christopher M. 10 670

Pawling, NY33 Falcaro Victor L. 38 669

Poughkeepsie, NY33 Ford Edward 9 669

Stamford, CT35 Luciano Denise 1 668

Putnam Valley, NY36 Pedersen Ethan 31 666

Poughkeepsie, NY36 Lown Edwin N. III 26 666

Poughkeepsie, NY38 Hubbard Sean E. Sr 36 665

Poughkeepsie, NY39 Palomino Geraldine M. 22 664

Newburgh, NY40 Ferguson Eric B. 39 660

Fishkill, NY41 Simon Corinne A. 32 659

Beacon, NY41 Figueroa Jimmy 28 659

White Plains, NY43 Paige Ashleigh 24 657

Danbury, CT44 Alosco Tony 13 655

Poughkeepsie, NY44 DeGloria Cathy 9 655

Patterson, NY46 Ford Stacey L. 37 653

Poughkeepsie, NY47 Ho Gloria 12 651

Danbury, CT48 Minello Joseph R. 13 650

Brewster, NY48 Bellinger Ray 7 650

Pleasant Valley, NY50 Thomas Glenn 8 646

Danbury, CT50 Romanick Martin W. 13 646

Beacon, NY52 Fred Luis E. 28 645

Pleasant Valley, NY53 Bloomer C. Jeffrey 8 644

Ridgefield, CT54 Proscio John W. 11 642

Middletown, NY55 Benedetto Nick 2 639

Patterson, NY56 Flynn Kim M. 3 637

Brewster, NY57 Corradino Angelo 7 634

Poughkeepsie, NY57 Skapetis James 18 634

Stamford, CT59 Southern Kevin T. 1 633

Patterson, NY59 Herman Kim A. 3 633

Brewster, NY61 Focarile John A. 33 632

Ridgefield, CT62 Santonastaso Anthony 11 630

Ridgefield, CT62 Jordan Eldwin L. 11 630

Stamford, CT62 Mas Angel 1 630

Poughkeepsie, NY65 Tran Phong H. 12 629

Warwick, NY66 Mahoney Kevin  Sr 5 628

Poughkeepsie, NY67 Venezia Michael G. 26 627

Poughkeepsie, NY68 Mclean Aushia J. 12 625

Carmel, NY69 Wargas Thomas E. 34 621

Beacon, NY70 Ceriani Michael 28 620

Poughkeepsie, NY71 Jones Christopher W. 26 617

Brewster, NY72 Pena Christopher E. 17 612

Fishkill, NY73 Jordan Susan L. 21 611

Pleasant Valley, NY74 Audia Joseph B. 8 607

Poughkeepsie, NY75 Ploschke Bill C. 26 601

Brewster, NY76 Fontanez Ramon 7 593

Mahopac, NY77 Manal Maddy 25 584
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles, Handicapped

Newburgh, NY78 Curtis Gregory M. 39 582

Brewster, NY79 Badillo Adam R. 40 570

Poughkeepsie, NY80 Ford Kelly L. 9 564

Mount Sinai, NY81 Peck Timothy J. 16 536

The lowest score to cash is 724.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events, 9 Game Combine, Handicapped

Poughkeepsie, NY1 Hubbard Lisa A. 36 2,249

Danbury, CT2 Ciatto Cynthia L. 13 2,194

Poughkeepsie, NY3 DeGloria Michael 9 2,172

Brewster, NY4 Corradino Angelo 7 2,126

Ridgefield, CT5 Proscio John W. 11 2,100

Poughkeepsie, NY6 Ford Edward 9 2,094

Poughkeepsie, NY7 Ho Gloria 12 2,093

Patterson, NY7 Pacifico Lisa 3 2,093

Patterson, NY9 Kelly Joan-Marie 3 2,080

Poughkeepsie, NY10 Mclean Aushia J. 12 2,077

Beacon, NY11 Gilleo Daniel 28 2,066

Beacon, NY12 Fred Luis E. 28 2,064

Danbury, CT12 Alosco Tony 13 2,064

Albany, NY14 Lashlee Samuel M. 19 2,059

Wappingers Falls, NY15 Pacacha George A. Jr 23 2,046

Stamford, CT16 Southern Kelsey M. 1 2,035

Ridgefield, CT17 Pruneau Pete A. 11 2,025

Stamford, CT18 Luciano Denise 1 2,018

Beacon, NY19 Ceriani Michael 28 2,006

Albany, NY20 Murphy Jon 19 1,993

Poughkeepsie, NY21 Ford Kelly L. 9 1,992

Poughkeepsie, NY22 Tran Phong H. 12 1,986

Poughkeepsie, NY23 DeGloria Cathy 9 1,980

Brewster, NY24 Fontanez Ramon 7 1,977

Stamford, CT25 Southern Kevin T. 1 1,973

Ridgefield, CT26 Santonastaso Anthony 11 1,964

Brewster, NY27 Bellinger Ray 7 1,956

Patterson, NY28 Flynn Kim M. 3 1,949

Pleasant Valley, NY29 Lown James W. 8 1,946

Poughkeepsie, NY30 Arth Zachary W. 12 1,921

Ridgefield, CT31 Jordan Eldwin L. 11 1,920

Pleasant Valley, NY32 Thomas Glenn 8 1,913

Stamford, CT33 Mas Angel 1 1,911

Danbury, CT34 Minello Joseph R. 13 1,910

Poughkeepsie, NY35 Jones Christopher W. 26 1,907

Poughkeepsie, NY36 Hubbard Sean E. Sr 36 1,906

Poughkeepsie, NY37 Ploschke Bill C. 26 1,904
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events, 9 Game Combine, Handicapped

Beacon, NY38 Figueroa Jimmy 28 1,902

Brewster, NY39 Rinaldi David E. Jr 7 1,895

Patterson, NY40 Herman Kim A. 3 1,874

Poughkeepsie, NY41 Venezia Michael G. 26 1,866

Poughkeepsie, NY42 Lown Edwin N. III 26 1,864

Pleasant Valley, NY43 Bloomer C. Jeffrey 8 1,857

Danbury, CT44 Romanick Martin W. 13 1,828

Pleasant Valley, NY45 Audia Joseph B. 8 1,814

The lowest score to cash is 2093.
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